

pachet materiale

I.D.: 70746954

Data publicarii	28.06.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.058,04 RON - 9.058,04 RON

Descriere: 1 1035556 CANISTRA PRODUSE PETROLIERE METAL 20L 2,00 BUC 136,97 273,93 19 52,05 2
1017796 SD SURUB PT GIPS CARTON 3.5X25 FOS PH2 1,00 CUT 58,82 58,82 19 11,18 3
5018649 ECOLUX LUCIOS VERDE C2.5L 1,00 BUC 108,40 108,40 19 20,60 4 2024864
ADAPTOR 150/200 NEGRU MM 1,00 BUC 60,96 60,96 19 11,58 5 5010529 SAV.LAC GARDURI
/CABANE STEJAR 2,5L 2,00 BUC 116,81 233,61 19 44,39 6 1034318 ORGANIZATOR CABLU
SPIRALA 7,5MMX10M 2,00 BUC 14,49 28,97 19 5,51 7 1038256 PANOU DISTR 1PR IND
16A+2PR SHUKO 34-601 1,00 BUC 118,49 118,49 19 22,51 8 1011532 PRESETUPA PG 11
MF0013-01517 1,00 SET 10,16 10,16 19 1,93 9 6006175 TREAPTA STEJAR CANAL
CONTR.900X280X28MM 13,00 BUC 128,57 1.671,43 19 317,57 10 1000867 CABLU CYY-F
3X2,5 R100 5,00 M 5,54 27,69 19 5,26 11 1000301 PRIZA APARENTA 5P 16A 380V
PKF16W435 2,00 BUC 30,17 60,34 19 11,46 12 1000361 FISA MOBILA 5P 16A 380V
PKE16M435 2,00 BUC 17,57 35,13 19 6,67 13 2013173 ROBINET FLUTURE ALUM+RAC OLAND
1/2 PN16 2,00 BUC 21,60 43,19 19 8,21 14 2023580 ROBINET SFERA SEMIOLANDEZ
DN15(1/2) PN25 2,00 BUC 36,90 73,80 19 14,02 15 2021156 ROBINET TRECERE DIN FONTA
VIKING DN15 2,00 BUC 26,42 52,84 19 10,04 16 2013435 TERMOSTAT MECANIC HONEYWELL
3,00 BUC 68,12 204,35 19 38,83 17 2003503 REDUCTIE FIL
